
Event 6th Annual Father's Day RallyCross! C = Cone Penalty | 2 second penaltyLocation Kualoa Ranch G = Gate Penalty | 10 second penaltyDate 6/19/2016 DNR = Did Not Run (Slowest heat time + 10 second penalty)Final time = 3 fastest runs in the morning + 3 fastest runs in the afternoon Overall Standings
Raw 1 C G Run 1 Raw 2 C G Run 2 Raw 3 C G Run 3 Raw 4 C G Run 4Raw 5 C G Run 5 Raw 6 C G Run 6 Raw 7 C G Run 7 Raw 8 C G Run 8
90.993 2 94.993 87.989 87.989 85.572 4 93.572 84.614 3 90.61493.231 1 95.231 91.465 2 95.465 92.560 4 100.560 85.760 4 93.76090.228 90.228 90.056 90.056 94.125 1 96.125 96.560 1 98.56097.678 97.678 105.989 105.989 97.410 1 99.410 94.943 1 104.943116.901 116.901 117.493 117.493 92.669 92.669 94.559 94.55995.784 95.784 96.655 96.655 96.586 96.586 96.172 96.17298.880 98.880 93.108 1 95.108 92.910 1 94.910 97.141 97.141DNR 118.954 DNR 110.933 DNR 110.560 DNR 107.22090.949 2 94.949 89.199 89.199 92.595 92.595 87.721 1 89.72192.591 92.591 88.987 88.987 89.640 89.640 87.193 87.19391.889 91.889 89.925 89.925 89.661 89.661 87.318 87.31895.804 95.804 93.444 93.444 89.813 2 93.813 88.399 88.39995.684 3 101.684 93.280 93.280 95.234 1 97.234 92.340 92.34098.487 98.487 92.413 92.413 91.391 91.391 91.320 91.320100.463 100.463 98.215 98.215 95.437 95.437 96.384 96.384103.740 103.740 95.724 95.724 95.135 1 97.135 94.962 94.962106.464 106.464 98.831 2 102.831 94.947 2 98.947 97.433 97.433106.954 1 108.954 96.933 2 100.933 94.090 94.090 93.220 2 97.220DNR 126.901 DNR 127.493 DNR 108.947 DNR 109.31685.049 85.049 86.565 86.565 83.923 83.923 83.046 83.046110.748 1 112.748 102.319 1 1 114.319 100.713 2 104.713 95.044 4 103.044105.135 105.135 99.060 99.060 93.696 93.696 92.885 92.885132.774 1 134.774 108.664 108.664 103.833 103.833 100.548 100.548104.483 104.483 104.700 1 106.700 97.955 1 99.955 98.272 98.272122.366 122.366 128.417 128.417 DNR 114.786 DNR 113.044DNR 115.291 DNR 116.700 DNR 109.955 DNR 114.94386.836 86.836 88.646 88.646 87.512 87.512 83.310 83.31081.167 1 83.167 84.143 1 86.143 83.118 83.118 79.178 79.17896.390 2 100.390 90.219 3 96.219 88.670 3 94.670 85.424 2 89.42485.141 85.141 83.639 1 85.639 84.924 84.924 82.762 82.76290.425 90.425 88.393 88.393 87.663 1 89.663 85.917 3 91.91793.220 93.220 91.140 91.140 89.533 89.533 88.328 88.32898.970 1 100.970 95.490 1 97.490 94.182 94.182 89.642 89.64289.896 89.896 89.473 1 91.473 88.505 1 90.505 85.944 85.94496.496 1 98.496 95.417 2 99.417 93.804 1 95.804 90.701 90.70196.475 96.475 93.427 93.427 92.613 1 94.613 89.211 89.21187.740 87.740 88.167 88.167 85.979 85.979 97.316 1 99.31689.595 89.595 87.788 87.788 86.809 86.809 85.342 85.342100.401 1 102.401 97.232 97.232 93.106 93.106 86.968 3 92.96888.507 1 90.507 84.959 3 90.959 84.422 84.422 84.442 1 86.44293.219 93.219 96.249 96.249 88.307 1 90.307 89.618 89.61895.585 95.585 94.173 94.173 90.985 90.985 89.333 89.333100.410 1 102.410 97.460 1 99.460 91.303 91.303 88.895 88.89589.821 4 97.821 88.843 3 94.843 86.703 86.703 85.756 1 87.756106.635 1 108.635 109.149 109.149 96.980 96.980 89.821 89.82191.934 91.934 89.329 1 91.329 89.041 89.041 86.149 86.149106.205 106.205 99.260 99.260 104.786 104.786 DNR 113.04495.291 1 105.291 89.877 89.877 86.019 86.019 85.032 85.03290.960 90.960 92.642 1 94.642 89.366 89.366 89.227 89.22795.586 95.586 92.521 92.521 92.388 92.388 89.315 89.315102.322 102.322 95.063 1 97.063 93.188 3 99.188 88.657 2 92.65793.249 93.249 88.609 1 90.609 87.558 2 91.558 84.888 2 88.88898.308 1 100.308 106.590 106.590 93.407 1 95.407 86.095 86.09588.404 88.404 88.230 88.230 90.062 1 92.062 86.101 86.10189.244 1 91.244 81.061 2 85.061 82.378 2 86.378 79.884 3 85.88485.640 1 87.640 87.020 2 91.020 86.004 2 90.004 84.734 84.73489.820 89.820 88.875 88.875 86.355 86.355 81.560 81.56083.588 83.588 81.150 81.150 80.858 1 82.858 81.809 81.809

101.332 101.332 93.355 93.355 88.675 88.675 86.724 86.724
82.956 82.956 84.771 1 86.771 81.345 1 83.345 81.363 81.363

101.675 2 105.675 95.279 95.279 93.088 2 97.088 89.151 89.151
90.922 90.922 88.691 1 90.691 85.150 85.150 85.212 85.212

110.968 1 1 122.968 101.436 101.436 96.090 96.090 93.068 93.068
88.129 1 1 100.129 89.624 1 91.624 88.488 1 90.488 87.158 87.158

31 Inalee Yost SR Mazda MX5 10:15.872
32 Henry Steele SF Mitsubishi Lancer 11:30.385

29 Emily Minor SF Acura Integra 10:06.145
30 Leah Spoelman SF Acura Integra 10:15.755

27 Fred Yost SR Mazda MX5 9:52.671
28 Andrew Morgan SF Ford Focus 9:57.182

25 Robert Coelho SR Mazda Miata 9:38.439
26 Gabrielle Dreier SF Kia Sorento 9:51.454

23 Douglas Gray PR Mazda Miata 9:31.179
24 Heather Levy SF Acura Integra 9:37.857

21 James Cardenas PR Mazda Miata 9:21.954
22 Brennan Roylo SA Honda CRV 9:22.252

19 Gregory Schaller MA Subaru STI 9:19.864
20 Davin Kubo PF Subaru Impreza 9:19.963

17 Brendan Matsumura SR Mazda Miata 9:16.631
18 Lauren Matsuyama SF Kia Sorento 9:17.978

15 Elayne Man SA Honda CRV  9:07.659
16 Ian Orten PR BMW 325 9:08.959

13 Wil Snyder PR BMW 325 9:04.677
14 Joy Tsui PR Mazda Miata  9:07.634

11 Dale Pellegrino PF VW GTI 9:03.776
12 Michael Stevens PA Subaru Impreza 9:04.545

9 Patrick Casey SF Ford Focus 9:02.560
10 Peter Fong MA Subaru GC 9:02.571

7 Seth Spoelman SF Acura Integra 8:57.334
8 Bradley Lau SA Honda CRV 8:57.482
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8:22.607
8:23.121
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5 Avery Tsui PR Mazda Miata  8:41.824
6 Howard Shek SA Subaru Impreza 8:53.140


